•   TS-P Series Laser Displacement Sensors
•   TS-C Series Chromatic Confocal Displacement Sensors
•   TS-I Series Interferometric Thickness Sensors
High Precision Measurement
Product Catalog
Suzhou Tronsight Intelligent Technology Co.,Ltd.
        Suzhou TronSight Intelligent Technology Co.,
Ltd. focuses on the research, development, produc-

——China's Leading Provider of High-End Photoelectric Displacement Sensors——
en.tronsight.com
Model Reference
Distance*1
Measurement
Range Spot Diameter Repeat-
ability*2
Repeat-
ability*3 Linear Error*4 Outer Diameter
*Length Weight Sample
Frequency Light Source*5
TS-PD08 8mm ±0.8 mm Φ20μm 0.03μm 0.01μm ＜±0.5μm 82*115*38.5mm 213 g
Max. 160 kHz
655 nm
Max. 4.9mW
TS-PD15 15mm ±1.0mm Φ35μm 0.05μm 0.01μm ＜±0.6μm 102*137*55.5mm 475 g
TS-PD15U 15mm ±1.0mm Approx.35*1000μm 0.05μm 0.01μm ＜±0.6μm 102*137*55.5mm 475 g Max. 25kHz
TS-PD50 50mm ±0.8 mm Φ25μm 0.05μm 0.01μm ＜±0.6μm 74*205*110mm 725 g
Max. 160 kHz
TS-PD50W 50mm ±0.8 mm Φ45*1300μm 0.05μm 0.01μm ＜±0.6μm 74*205*110mm 725 g
TS-P20*8 20mm ±3mm Φ30μm 0.1μm 0.01μm ＜±1.2μm 76*96*31mm 303 g
TS-P20U*8 20mm ±3mm Approx.30*700μm 0.05μm 0.01μm ＜±1.2μm 76*96*31mm 303 g
TS-P25B 25 mm ±1 mm Φ18μm 0.05μm 0.01μm ＜±0.6μm 120*80*31mm 372 g 405 nm
Max. 4.9 mW
TS-P30 30mm ±5mm Φ35μm 0.15μm 0.02μm ＜±3μm 87*76*31mm 287 g
655 nm
Max. 4.9mW
TS-P30W 30mm ±5mm Approx.35*400μm 0.15μm 0.02μm ＜±2μm 87*76*31mm 287 g
TS-P30U 30mm ±5mm Approx.35*1100μm 0.075μm 0.02μm ＜±2μm 87*76*31mm 287 g
Max. 25kHz
TS-PM30U 23.9mm ±4.5 mm Approx.35*1100μm 0.075μm 0.02μm ＜±2μm 87*76*31mm 287 g
TS-P70 70mm -50mm
+40mm Φ70μm 1.3μm 0.3μm ＜±18μm 130*90*31mm 408 g
Max. 160 kHzTS-P70W 70mm -50mm
+40mm Approx.70*500μm 1.3μm 0.3μm ＜±18μm 130*90*31mm 408 g
TS-P80 80mm ±15mm Φ70μm 0.5μm 0.1μm ＜±6μm 93*78*37mm 359 g
TS-P80W 80mm ±15mm Approx.70*800 μm 0.5μm 0.1μm ＜±6μm 93*78*37mm 359 g
TS-P80U 80mm ±15mm Approx.70*2200 μm 0.25μm 0.1μm ＜±6μm 93*78*37mm 359 g
Max. 25kHz
TS-PM80U 75.4mm ±15mm Approx.70*2200 μm 0.25μm 0.1μm ＜±6μm 93*78*37mm 359 g
TS-P150 150mm ±40mm Φ110μm 1.2μm 0.25μm ＜±16μm 95*80*37 mm 374 g
Max. 160 kHz
TS-P150W 150mm ±40mm Approx.110*1400 μm 1.2μm 0.25μm ＜±16μm 95*80*37 mm 374 g
TS-P400 400mm ±100mm Φ300μm 3μm 1.5μm ＜±60μm 115*85*37mm 438 g
TS-P400W 400mm ±100mm Approx.300*3400 μm 3μm 1.5μm ＜±60μm 115*85*37mm 438 g
TS-P450 450mm ±250mm Φ320μm 8μm 2μm ＜±250μm 120*75*37mm 416 g
TS-P450W 450mm ±250mm Approx.320*4200 μm 8μm 2μm ＜±250μm 120*75*37mm 416 g
TS-P1000 1000mm ±500mm Φ320μm 12μm / ＜±500μm 180*85*40mm 785 g
TS-P1000H 1000mm ±500mm Φ320μm 12μm / ＜±500μm 180*85*40mm 785 g
660 nm
Max.50mW
TS-P1500H 1500mm ±1000mm Φ400μm 30μm / <±1000μm 260*85*45mm 1250 g
TS-P2250H 2250mm ±650mm Φ700μm 50μm / <±650μm 200*85*41mm 924 g
Temperature
Characteristics 0.01% of F.S./°C
Industrial
Interface*6 Ethernet, RS-485 serial port, analog signal output*7(Max. ±10V, 4-20mA)